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1 Y213099048 BAILADUGU TARAKA ARJUN 13 13 26 4 4 4 38 19 31
2 Y213099049 BANKA GURAVAMMA 20 11 31 5 5 5 46 23 40
3 Y213099050 CHANGALA SAI VENKATA GANESH 16 4 20 4 4 4 32 16 30
4 Y213099051 DASARI RATNA KUMARI 20 6 26 4 4 4 38 19 8
5 Y213099052 GOPU VENKATESH 20 11 31 5 5 5 46 23 33
6 Y213099053 JEEDIMALLA BHANU PRASAD 19 10 29 5 5 5 44 22 49
7 Y213099054 KAKANI BRAHMA NAIDU 12 2 14 2 2 2 20 10 6
8 Y213099055 KANCHARLA GAYATHRI 17 14 31 5 5 5 46 23 35
9 Y213099056 KISTAM CHANDRA SEKHAR 9 8 17 3 3 3 26 13 0

10 Y213099057 KOTA VENKATA LAKSHMI PADMAVATHI 16 15 31 5 5 5 46 23 11
11 Y213099058 MALAPATI KRUPARAJU 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 47
12 Y213099059 MANNEPALLI VENKATESH 19 7 26 4 4 4 38 19 36
13 Y213099060 MUTUKURI KIRAN KUMAR 13 8 21 3 3 3 30 15 45
14 Y213099061 NAMBURI PRADEEP 13 1 14 2 2 2 20 10 A
15 Y213099062 ORSU GOPI 12 8 20 4 4 4 32 16 6
16 Y213099063 PADARA VENKAT 19 7 26 4 4 4 38 19 4
17 Y213099064 PALADUGU MAHESWARI 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22 49
18 Y213099065 PALLEPOGU RAKESH 20 0 20 4 4 4 32 16 10
19 Y213099066 PASUMARTHI RAHIMUNNISA 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 41
20 Y213099067 PEDDEETI DURGA PRASAD 18 8 26 4 4 4 38 19 2
21 Y213099068 SETTI NAGALAKSHMAIAH 18 4 22 4 4 4 34 17 5
22 Y213099069 SHAIK RAAFIYA 17 14 31 5 5 5 46 23 35
23 Y213099070 SHAIK ZAKIRA ROSHAN 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 43
24 Y213099071 SHIAK IMRAN BASHA 15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22 39
25 GG VELPULA AKSHAYA BABU 13 13 26 4 4 4 38 19 4
26 Y213099073 YADLAPALLI VASU 18 4 22 4 4 4 34 17 54
27 Y213099074 YESUPOGU MOUNIKA 17 3 20 2 2 2 20 10 11

PROGRAMME :
SEMESTER :
COURSE CODE:
COURSE NAME:

DEPARTMENT OF  COMPUTER SCIENCE   
I B.Sc (M.P.Cs & M.S.Cs )
I SEMESTER
CSC1SK
Problem Solving in C



28 Y213099075 AMRUTHAPUDI BHASKAR RAO 17 14 31 5 5 5 46 23 50
29 Y213099076 BANDARU VEERANJANEYULU 16 15 31 5 5 5 46 23 20
30 Y213099077 BHAVANASI BHARATHI 15 5 20 4 4 4 32 16 43
31 Y213099078 IRIGI DEVAKUMARI 20 11 31 5 5 5 46 23 48
32 Y213099079 KAMBHAMPATI VEERA BRAHMA CHARI 11 9 20 4 4 4 32 16 32
33 Y213099080 KOTWAL VAHEEDAREHAMAN 13 11 24 4 4 4 36 18 30
34 Y213099081 PILLIKUDUPULA SRINIVASA GOPI 11 3 14 2 2 2 20 10 30
35 Y213099082 SHAIK JANBEE 16 10 26 4 4 4 38 19 40
36 Y213099083 SOMAVARAPU YESHAYA 20 13 33 5 5 5 48 24 62
37 Y213099084 SRIKAKULAM NAGENDRACHARI 17 10 27 5 5 5 42 21 64
38 Y213099085 VALLEM VENKATESWARLU 13 1 14 2 2 2 20 10 30
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1 Y213099048 BAILADUGU TARAKA ARJUN 15 9 24 3 2 3 32 16 36
2 Y213099049 BANKA GURAVAMMA 19 12 31 5 5 5 46 23 44
3 Y213099050 CHANGALA SAI VENKATA 

GANESH 15 9 24 3 2 3 32 16 31
4 Y213099051 DASARI RATNA KUMARI 10 8 18 3 3 2 26 13 31
5 Y213099052 GOPU VENKATESH 10 9 19 3 4 4 30 15 42
6 Y213099053 JEEDIMALLA BHANU PRASAD 16 11 27 5 5 5 42 21 43
7 Y213099054 KAKANI BRAHMA NAIDU 10 8 18 3 3 2 26 13 A
8 Y213099055 KANCHARLA GAYATHRI 16 12 28 5 5 5 43 22 30
9 Y213099056 KISTAM CHANDRA SEKHAR 15 9 24 3 2 3 32 16 30
10 Y213099057 KOTA VENKATA LAKSHMI 

PADMAVATHI 10 8 18 3 3 3 27 14 A
11 Y213099058 MALAPATI KRUPARAJU 13 9 22 4 4 4 34 17 35
12 Y213099059 MANNEPALLI VENKATESH 13 9 22 4 4 4 34 17 45
13 Y213099060 MUTUKURI KIRAN KUMAR 13 9 22 4 4 4 34 17 45
14 Y213099061 NAMBURI PRADEEP 0 0 0 AB
15 Y213099062 ORSU GOPI 15 12 27 3 3 3 36 18 30
16 Y213099063 PADARA VENKAT 8 8 16 2 3 3 24 12 30
17 Y213099064 PALADUGU MAHESWARI 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 61
18 Y213099065 PALLEPOGU RAKESH 13 9 22 4 4 4 34 17 37

COURSE NAME: Data structures using C

 DEPARTMENT OF  COMPUTER SCIENCE
PROGRAMME : II B.SC ( M.P.Cs&M.S.Cs)    

SEMESTER : III SEMESTER 
COURSE CODE: CSC1SK1



19 Y213099066 PASUMARTHI RAHIMUNNISA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 36
20 Y213099067 PEDDEETI DURGA PRASAD 11 12 23 5 5 5 38 19 32
21 Y213099068 SETTI NAGALAKSHMAIAH 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20 30
22 Y213099069 SHAIK RAAFIYA 20 13 33 5 5 5 48 24 46
23 Y213099070 SHAIK ZAKIRA ROSHAN 20 13 33 5 5 5 48 24 54
24 Y213099071 SHIAK IMRAN BASHA 13 9 22 4 4 4 34 17 37
25 Y213099072 VELPULA AKSHAYA BABU 15 12 27 3 3 3 36 18 30
26 Y213099073 YADLAPALLI VASU 16 11 27 5 5 5 42 21 58
27 Y213099074 YESUPOGU MOUNIKA 0 0 0 AB
28 Y213099078 IRIGI DEVAKUMARI 9 8 17 3 4 4 28 14 AB
29 Y213099079KAMBHAMPATI VEERA BRAHMA CHARI13 9 22 4 4 4 34 17 30
30 Y213099080 KOTWAL VAHEEDAREHAMAN 10 8 18 3 3 3 27 14 30
32 Y213099082 SHAIK JANBEE 10 8 18 3 3 2 26 13 40
33 Y213099083 SOMAVARAPU YESHAYA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 51
34 Y213099084 SRIKAKULAM  NAGENDRACHARI 19 12 31 5 5 5 46 23 51
35 Y213099085 VALLEM  VENKATESWARLU 16 11 27 5 5 5 42 21 30



PROGRAMME : MPCS & MSCS
SEMESTER : III
COURSE CODE: CSC3S
COURSE NAME: Database Managment Systems
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1 Y203099060 ADDANKI MANI 17 8 25 2 2 2 10 60
2 Y203099061 ATCHYUTHA LAHARI MANI 19 14 33 5 5 5 24 35
3 Y203099062 BANAVATHU EDUKONDALU NAIK 11 3 14 2 2 2 10 54
4 Y203099063 BOYALAPALLI JAKARAIAH 18 8 26 4 4 4 19 45
5 Y203099064 CHANDOLU SAVITRI KUMARI(HIN) 19 10 29 5 5 5 22 65
6 Y203099065 INDLA CHERUVU SUMANJALI 10 10 20 4 4 4 16 60
7 Y203099066 JENNIPOGU ANITHA JOSHNA(HIN) 16 13 29 5 5 5 22 58
8 Y203099067 KANCHARLA VEERANJANEYULU 20 0 20 4 4 4 16 54
9 Y203099068 KATAKAM DIVYA 20 2 22 4 4 4 17 58

10 Y203099069 KOMMURI ADILAKSHMI 14 12 26 4 4 4 19 57
11 Y203099070 KNVD MURTHY 14 8 22 4 4 4 17 42
12 Y203099071 KURRA VENKATA GOPI 8 6 14 2 2 2 10 A
13 Y203099072 MADDUKURI VENKATA KRISHNA 17 8 25 2 2 2 10 A
14 Y203099073 MVSS NAGALAKSHMI(HIN) 7 7 14 2 2 2 10 A
15 Y203099074 MALAPATI THIRUPATHIRAO 19 7 26 4 4 4 19 49
16 Y203099075 MALAPATI VEERANARYANA(HIN) 15 14 29 5 5 5 22 44
17 Y203099076 NEELAM DIVYA YJOTHI(HIN) 15 14 29 5 5 5 22 63
18 Y203099077 PALADUGU CHANDRA KALA 12 9 21 3 3 3 15 57
19 Y203099078 PAVULURI NAGA SEKHAR 16 1 17 3 3 3 13 54
20 Y203099079 PIDATHALA MAHESWARI 15 14 29 5 5 5 22 54
21 Y203099080 R. MALLIKHARJUNARAO(HIN) 19 1 20 4 4 4 16 65

  DEPARTMENT OF  COMPUTER SCIENCECONTINUOUS INTERNAL EVALUATION 
A.Y:2021-22



22 Y203099081 RAVULAPALLI YALLAMANDA 19 5 24 2 2 2 10 47
23 Y203099082 REDDYBOINA MAHESH 20 6 26 2 2 2 10 57
24 Y203099083 SAKI THIRUPATHAMMA 8 6 14 2 2 2 10 A
25 Y203099084 SATTEBOINA GOWTHAMI(HIN) 20 9 29 5 5 5 22 59
26 Y203099085 SHAIK BAJI(HIN) 17 12 29 5 5 5 22 60
27 Y203099086 SHAIK I KASIM SHAIDA 19 5 24 4 4 4 18 41
28 Y203099087 TIRUVAIPATI MALLIKARJUNA 20 1 21 3 3 3 15 58
29 Y203099088 TURIMELLA NAGESWARA RAO 10 4 14 2 2 2 10 65
30 Y203099089 YARRAGUNTLA AKHIL(HIN) 17 12 29 5 5 5 22 63
31 Y203099090 ALLAM BAJI 20 11 31 5 5 5 23 61
32 Y203099091 BADINENI RAMAKRISHNA 14 14 28 4 4 4 20 60
33 Y203099092  GALAM VEERA VENKATA SIVA MANIKANTA 19 12 31 5 5 5 23 52
34 Y203099093 GUMMA SRINIVAS 20 4 24 4 4 4 18 59
35 Y203099094 KAGITHA CHARAN 13 9 22 4 4 4 17 45
36 Y203099095 MONDITHOKA HOSANNA 16 11 27 5 5 5 21 62
37 Y203099096 MUVVA GURUNADHAM(HINDI) 19 12 31 5 5 5 23 66
38 Y203099097 PACHIPULUSU VENKATESH 13 1 14 2 2 2 10 57
39 Y203099098 SARANGU VENKATA SAI KRISHNA RAO 13 6 19 3 3 3 14 55
40 Y203099099 SURABHI ISSAK 19 6 25 3 3 3 11 60
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1 Y203099060 ADDANKI MANI 10 8 18 2 2 2 12 46
2 Y203099061 ATCHYUTHA LAHARI MANI 20 12 32 5 4 5 23 41
3 Y203099062 BANAVATHU EDUKONDALU NAIK 10 8 18 2 2 2 12 56
4 Y203099063 BOYALAPALLI JAKARAIAH 10 8 18 2 2 2 12 46
5 Y203099064 CHANDOLU SAVITRI KUMARI(HIN) 17 10 27 4 4 5 20 60
6 Y203099065 INDLA CHERUVU SUMANJALI 17 10 27 4 4 5 20 56
7 Y203099066 JENNIPOGU ANITHA JOSHNA(HIN) 17 10 27 4 4 5 20 56
8 Y203099067 KANCHARLA VEERANJANEYULU 10 8 18 2 2 2 12 46
9 Y203099068 KATAKAM DIVYA 16 10 26 4 3 3 18 50
10 Y203099069 KOMMURI ADILAKSHMI 16 10 26 4 3 3 18 55
11 Y203099070 KNVD MURTHY 18 12 30 4 3 4 20 49
12 Y203099071 KURRA VENKATA GOPI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Y203099072 MADDUKURI VENKATA KRISHNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Y203099073 MVSS NAGALAKSHMI(HIN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Y203099074 MALAPATI THIRUPATHIRAO 10 8 18 2 2 2 12 46
16 Y203099075 MALAPATI VEERANARYANA(HIN) 10 8 18 2 2 2 12 45
17 Y203099076 NEELAM DIVYA YJOTHI(HIN) 16 10 26 3 4 3 18 53
18 Y203099077 PALADUGU CHANDRA KALA 9 8 17 3 3 3 13 56
19 Y203099078 PAVULURI NAGA SEKHAR 0 0
20 Y203099079 PIDATHALA MAHESWARI 9 8 17 3 3 3 13 50
21 Y203099080 R. MALLIKHARJUNARAO(HIN) 18 10 28 3 3 3 19 47
22 Y203099081 RAVULAPALLI YALLAMANDA 10 8 18 2 2 2 12 A
23 Y203099082 REDDYBOINA MAHESH 10 8 18 2 2 2 12 44
24 Y203099083 SAKI THIRUPATHAMMA 0 0
25 Y203099084 SATTEBOINA GOWTHAMI(HIN) 20 15 35 5 5 5 25 20
26 Y203099085 SHAIK BAJI(HIN) 20 15 35 5 5 5 25 30
27 Y203099086 SHAIK I KASIM SHAIDA 10 10 20 3 3 4 15 38
28 Y203099087 TIRUVAIPATI MALLIKARJUNA 20 15 35 5 5 5 25 41
29 Y203099088 TURIMELLA NAGESWARA RAO 16 10 26 3 4 3 18 48
30 Y203099089 YARRAGUNTLA AKHIL(HIN) 20 15 35 5 5 5 25 33
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31 Y203099090 ALLAM BAJI 20 12 32 5 4 5 23 45
32 Y203099091 BADINENI RAMAKRISHNA 10 8 18 2 2 2 12 50
33 Y203099092  GALAM VEERA VENKATA SIVA MANIKANTA 18 12 30 4 3 4 21 51
34 Y203099093 GUMMA SRINIVAS 9 8 17 3 3 3 13 44
35 Y203099094 KAGITHA CHARAN 16 10 26 3 4 3 18 32
36 Y203099095 MONDITHOKA HOSANNA 20 12 32 4 4 4 22 49
37 Y203099096 MUVVA GURUNADHAM(HINDI) 20 12 32 5 4 5 23 57
38 Y203099097 PACHIPULUSU VENKATESH 10 8 18 2 2 2 12 41
39 Y203099098 SARANGU VENKATA SAI KRISHNA RAO 10 8 18 2 2 2 12 39
40 Y203099099 SURABHI ISSAK 10 8 18 2 2 2 12 42
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1 Y203099060 ADDANKI MANI 10 8 18 2 2 2 12 20
2 Y203099061 ATCHYUTHA LAHARI MANI 18 13 31 5 5 5 23 33
3 Y203099062 BANAVATHU EDUKONDALU NAIK 10 8 18 2 2 2 12 30
4 Y203099063 BOYALAPALLI JAKARAIAH 10 8 18 2 2 2 12 30
5 Y203099064 CHANDOLU SAVITRI KUMARI 19 10 29 3 3 3 19 42
6 Y203099065 INDLA CHERUVU SUMANJALI 10 9 19 2 2 3 13 67
7 Y203099066 JENNIPOGU ANITHA JOSHNA 16 10 26 4 5 5 20 40
8 Y203099067 KANCHARLA VEERANJANEYULU 10 8 18 2 2 2 12 30
9 Y203099068 KATAKAM DIVYA 16 10 26 3 4 3 18 51
10 Y203099069 KOMMURI ADILAKSHMI 16 10 26 3 4 3 18 56
11 Y203099070 KNVD MURTHY 16 10 26 4 5 5 20 A
12 Y203099071 KURRA VENKATA GOPI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Y203099072 MADDUKURI VENKATA KRISHNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Y203099073 MVSS NAGALAKSHMI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Y203099074 MALAPATI THIRUPATHIRAO 10 8 18 2 2 2 12 54
16 Y203099075 MALAPATI VEERANARYANA 10 8 18 2 2 2 12 36
17 Y203099076 NEELAM DIVYA YJOTHI 15 10 25 4 4 3 18 32
18 Y203099077 PALADUGU CHANDRA KALA 10 8 18 2 2 2 12 34
19 Y203099078 PAVULURI NAGA SEKHAR 0 0
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20 Y203099079 PIDATHALA MAHESWARI 10 8 18 2 2 2 12 30
21 Y203099080 R. MALLIKHARJUNARAO 0 0 34
22 Y203099081 RAVULAPALLI YALLAMANDA 10 8 18 2 2 2 12 A
23 Y203099082 REDDYBOINA MAHESH 0 0 45
24 Y203099083 SAKI THIRUPATHAMMA 0 0
25 Y203099084 SATTEBOINA GOWTHAMI 0 0 31
26 Y203099085 SHAIK BAJI 0 0 30
27 Y203099086 SHAIK I KASIM SHAIDA 10 8 18 2 2 2 12 30
28 Y203099087 TIRUVAIPATI MALLIKARJUNA 0 0 33
29 Y203099088 TURIMELLA NAGESWARA RAO 10 8 18 2 2 2 12 49
30 Y203099089 YARRAGUNTLA AKHIL 16 10 26 4 5 5 20 35
31 Y203099090 ALLAM BAJI 18 13 31 5 5 5 23 52
32 Y203099091 BADINENI RAMAKRISHNA 10 8 18 2 2 2 12 30
33 Y203099092  GALAM VEERA VENKATA SIVA MANIKANTA 16 10 26 4 5 5 20 31
34 Y203099093 GUMMA SRINIVAS 10 9 19 2 2 3 13 30
35 Y203099094 KAGITHA CHARAN 18 9 27 3 3 3 18 35
36 Y203099095 MONDITHOKA HOSANNA 16 9 25 3 4 4 18 67
37 Y203099096 MUVVA GURUNADHAM 18 13 31 5 5 5 23 35
38 Y203099097 PACHIPULUSU VENKATESH 10 8 18 2 2 2 12 30
39 Y203099098 SARANGU VENKATA SAI KRISHNA RAO 10 8 18 2 2 2 12 34
40 Y203099099 SURABHI ISSAK 10 8 18 2 2 2 12 47
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1 Y193099019 GADDE ANUSRI 16 8 4 4 4 36 18 53
2 Y193099020 JEEDIMALLA 

SIREESHA
20 15 5 5 5 50 25 42

3 Y193099024 SHAIK HAFIJA 20 15 5 5 5 50 25 48
4 Y193099025 YADALA ASWANI 9 6 3 3 3 24 12 52

SGK GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

COURSE NAME: Database Management System

RESULT ANALYSIS:2021-22
PROGRAMME : III B.SC ( M.P.Cs)   
SEMESTER : V SEMESTER 
COURSE CODE: CSC5SA
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1 Y193099019 GADDE ANUSRI 14 8 4 4 4 34 17 54
2 Y193099020 JEEDIMALLA 

SIREESHA
18 13 5 5 5 46 23 54

3 Y193099024 SHAIK HAFIJA 19 12 5 5 5 46 23 55
4 Y193099025 YADALA ASWANI 10 7 3 3 3 26 13 48

CSC5SB
Database Management System

V SEMESTER 

SGK GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

RESULT ANALYSIS:2021-22
PROGRAMME : 
SEMESTER :
COURSE CODE:
COURSE NAME:

III B.SC ( M.P.Cs)   
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1 Y193099025 Yadala Aswini 14 8 5 4 3 34 17 56

COURSE NAME: DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS

RESULT ANALYSIS:2021-22
PROGRAMME : III B.SC ( M.P.Cs)    
SEMESTER : VI SEMESTER 
COURSE CODE: CSC6SB1

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
SGK GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE
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1 Y193099019 GADDE ANUSRI 13 9 4 4 4 34 17 37
2 Y193099020 JEEDIMALLA 

SIREESHA 20 13 5 5 5 48 24 41
3 Y193099024 SHAIK HAFIJA 18 15 5 5 5 48 24 36
4 Y193099025 YADALA ASWANI 14 8 4 4 4 34 17 45

VI SEMESTER 
COURSE CODE: CSC6SA
COURSE NAME: OPERATING SYSTEMS
SEMESTER :

SGK GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

RESULT ANALYSIS:2021-22
PROGRAMME : III B.SC ( M.P.Cs)    


